
S DIV: E1/2 LOT 70 BLOCK J CANOV
302, EX RD R/W. 

TRAVIS & AMY INVESTMENTS LLC
13860 N ST RD 121
MACCLENNY, FL 32063

00-00-00-13741-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

11/10/2016 DF 0.09 10,250 0 0 10,250

STANDARD
1

96,585
550

10,250
107,385

0
107,385

0
107,385
107,385

0

107,385

1372/1694 11/13/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA PREMIUM FINA

TRAVIS & AMY INVEST

0686/0476 5/12/1989 WD Q I 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOMPKINS MARGARET

COLUMBIA FINANCE

2026
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LAND:1:1: SE /14 32-3S-17

483 MAINT/ALTR 50 11/22/2013

HX Base Yr

351 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,141 116.2800 130.23 148,592 1935 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1026

BAS 1,026 100 1,026 86,850

FEP 144 80 115 9,734

1,170 1,141 96,585

BAS= W29 S18 E5 S21 FEP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24 N39 $.

BAS

29

18

5

21

24

39

FEP6

24

6

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

550

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 4,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 10,250


